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INDIVIDUAL NUMERICAL INSCRIPTION


	FEDERATION:

	ADRESS:

	E-MAIL

	TELEPHONE




	Age Cat/
kgs
	F1
	F2
	F3
	F4
	F5
	F6
	F7
	F8
	F9
	F10
	F11

	-48
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-63
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-78
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	+78
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Age Cat/
kgs
	M1
	M2
	M3
	M4
	M5
	M6
	M7
	M8
	M9
	M10
	M11

	-60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-73
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-81
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	+100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Coaches
	

	Medics
	

	Physiotherapist
	

	Referees
	

	Team Officials
	



	Total Competitors:
	
	Total Officials:
	
	Delegation Total:
	



Please send this document, completed, to the Spanish Judo Federation veterans14@rfejudo.com before 25th August, 2014 


DATE:   
Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation


VISA APLICATION FORM

	FEDERATION:



Arrival Date:    			Departure Date:

We will apply for the Visas at ________________Embassy in__________________(City/Country).

	Date of expiry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of issue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pass No
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nationality
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Place of Birth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of Birth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Position
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	First Name
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Surname
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



This form must be returned to the Royal Spanish Judo Federation veterans14@rfejudo.com before August 8th 2014


Date: __/__/__	 Head of the Delegation's Signature & Federation's Stamp: _____________
Application must be sent only in word doc. PDF files will be rejected



		
	

	

	World Veterans Judo Champion ship

	2

	



image1.jpeg
ANA





image2.jpeg




